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January 2018         
 

 1 Monday 
New Year’s Day 

2 Tuesday 
Julie Gone 

3 Wednesday 4 Thursday 5 Friday 
Julie Gone 

6  Saturday 
Julie Here 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Word games with 
Sally 
 
 
500 games 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

 

Morning Stretch 

Ball Therapy 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Wii Bowling 
 
Happy Birthday 
Ozzie 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
6:15pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Tensi 
Church Service 
w/Keith Ruehlow 
Hymn Sing 
Lee Elmer and 
Beth Ray Music 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Craft Time 
Games 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Amy 
Johnson 
Communion 
with Barry at 
Congo Church 

1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 

Music with 
Relan Grove 
(Country) 
Snack Cart 
 
 
NFL wild card 
games TBD 
 
Happy Birthday Helen 

7  Sunday 
Julie Here 

8  Monday 9  Tuesday 10  Wednesday 
 

11  Thursday 12  Friday 13  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Church in 
Bistro 
Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers 

 
 
NFL wild card 
games TBD 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Resident 
Council 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. 
Kennedy’s 
Class 
Music with 
Jim Ehlers 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Wii Bowling 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Keith 
Ruehlow 
Crossword 
Puzzle 
Checkers Lori 
Pepers Conf. 
Class 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music with 
Dale Martell 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

1:30pm Movie & Men’s 
Club 
 
 
NFL Divisional 
games TBD 
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14  Sunday 15 
 

 Monday 
Martin Luther King 
Day 

16  Tuesday 17  Wednesday 18  Thursday 19 
 

 Friday 
Natl Popcorn Day 

20 
 

 Saturday 
Christine here 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Church in 
Bistro 
Crafteroon 
 
 
NFL Divisional 
games TBD 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 games 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Ralph 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. Bruder’s 
Class 
 Sing a Long 
w/Beth Ray 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Wii Bowling 
Special election 
 
Happy Birthday 
Marlys 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pokeno 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
Clear Lake 
Methodist 
Music with 
Geezers 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic  
Communion 
Craft with 
LaVonne 
Concrete 
Cowboy after 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
Taste and Teach 
“Popcorn” 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
3:00pm 

Walking Club 
w/Christine 
Hymns with 
Michael Bowen 
Snack Cart 
Chick Chat 

21  Sunday 22  Monday 23  Tuesday 24 Wednesday 
 

25  Thursday 
 

26  Friday 
 

27  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Church in 
Bistro 
 
Karaoke with 
Christine and 
Rick 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 games 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Baking Club 
Music with 
Craig and Beth 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
Clear Lake 
Methodist 
Hymn Sing 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Water Color w/  
Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Luau Party with 
fun and music 
with Rick 
Lombardo 

1:30pm 
 
 

Movie and 
Men’s Club 
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28 Sunday 29  Monday 
 

30 Tuesday 
 

31 Wednesday 1 Thursday 2 Friday 
 

3 Saturday 
Christine here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 

Church in 
Bistro 
 
Baking Cookies 
with Congo 
Church Youth 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 games 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Crossword 
Puzzle 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/John Hazen, 
Clear Lake 
Methodist 
Music with Rich 
Schroeder 
New Life Church 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts 
Games 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling with 
Don Hansen 
Wheel of Fortune 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
2:30pm 
3:00pm 

Walking Club 
w/Christine 
Pokeno 
Snack Cart 
Chick Chat 

 


